
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
118 
52 

888 
138 
26 
10 

Class Name 
JUNIOR FLORES 
GUSTAVO MOURA 
GABRIEL HANEL 
GUSTAVO VASCELLI 
TIAGO NUNES 
GABRIEL CARRER 

Laps 
17 
16 
15 
17 
15 
17 

Best Tm 
51.894 
52.196 
52.626 
52.819 
54.876 
54.910 

Diff 

0.302 
0.732 
0.925 
2.982 
3.016 

Gap 

0.302 
0.430 
0.193 
2.057 
0.034 

In Lap 
9 

15 
7 

13 
11 
9 

S1 Best 
14.373 
14.510 
14.613 
14.778 
15.265 
15.031 

S2 Best 
16.955 
17.146 
17.335 
17.279 
17.674 
18.084 

S3 Best 
20.499 
20.381 
20.482 
20.762 
21.626 
21.525 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/06/2019 15:01:25 
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Orbits 
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OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 
NOVATOS 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - PNK 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 14:43:17 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

27/06/2019 14:50 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

